Sri Chinmoy 2 Mile - 15 May 2023
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Firstname
Matthew
Neil

Y

Tom
Stephen
Thomas

Robert Owen

Vladimir
Thomas
Mark
Daniel
Joshua
Graham
Philip
Anthony
Fraser
Thomas
Phil
Kevin
Laura
Frankie
Thomas
Thomas
Dan
Mark
David
Alex
Michael
will
Toby
Lucy
Sally
Alex
Ben
Elliot
Emily
Justin
Robert
Martin
Chris
Chris
alan

Lasthame
Lock
Pinnell
Puci
Baker
Young
Henderson
Storey
Kralik
Batchelor
Tyrrell
Egerton
Welsh
Bridges
Hurst
Lock
Howard
Wilson
Gray
Hennessy
Leach
Chow
Dobson
Egerton
Wymer
Crosby
Cadywould
Chainey
Maguire
Spracklen
Goss
Shelton
Howard
Garry
Marshall
Frost
Howard
Byworth
Frost
Bate
Deeney
Babbage
roberts

ice numk Running Club

338
343
344
304
361
326
352
334
305
356
667
359
308
329
337
328
668
665
327
389
311
315
666
360
312
310
1

339
350
322
399
382

99
340
318
381
309
319
306
313
302
348

Witney Road Runners
U/A

Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Oxford City

St Claire's

Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Road Runners Club
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City

Cherwell Runners & Joggers

Abingdon Athletics Club
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Lonely Goat RC

Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Cat
SM
Va0
SM
SM
SM
JU15
V50
Va0

V40
JU15
SM
V50
V50
V50
V40
SM
V50
SM
WvV40
V40
SM
JU15
Va0
V50
SM
JU15
V50
V50
SM
WS
WV40
JU15
Va0
JU15
WS
V50
Va0
V60
Va0
V40
V50

Time
10.52
11.23
11.28
11.32
11.46
11.53
11.57
11.58
12.01
12.22
12.29
12.32
12.36
12.40
12.41
12.49
12.52
13.05
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.21
13.26
13.28
13.38
13.45
13.45
13.46
13.59
14.00
14.08
14.20
14.21
14.25
14.30
14.32
14.36
14.41
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.49



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Jamie
James
michele
Melissa
Graham
Hester
Lisa
Alan
Alison
Jane
Marina
Philippa
Rosamond
Samantha
Stephen
Wendy
Xikuan
peter
Kate
Lynda
Lisa
Paul
Megan
Rachel
Fiona
Karen
Jacky
Rachel
Kate
Simon
Louise
Lee
Alice
Dave
Claire
John
Helen
Judith
Martin
Anna
Lisa
Kate
Patricia
Kelly
Megan
Jonathan

Garry
Hackney
hustler
Benbow
Le Good
Pinnell
Holland
Jones
Craggs
Garton

Barlow-Oakes

Terry

Hall
Egerton
Roberts
Millatt
Laurence
Rendell
Hudson
Spratt
Gilholm
Goddard
Wyatt
Henderson
Cooper
Bisp
Pinnock
Mattioni
Williamson
Rhodes
Rhodes
Vanstone
Marten
Johnys
Hazleton
Green
Bower

Le Good
Johnson
Flory
Brooks
Prinsep
Wilson
Taylor
Hill
Watterson

100
325
384
363
336
394
380
332
367
373
362
661
374
368
349
392

345
383
659

97
321
663
377
366

96
395
391
662
346
397
357
390
331
376
323
670
388
330
370
364
396
669
660
378
387

Oxford City

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
U/A

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

St Claire's

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Abingdon AC

Abbey Running Club
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

U/A

Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club

WS
SM
WV50
WS
V70
Wl
WV50
V50
WV40
WV50
WS
WV50
WV60
WV50
V60
WV60
SM
V60
WV40
WV50
WV40
V40
WS
WV40
WS
WV40
WV60
WS
WV70
V50
WV50
SM
WV40
V40
WS
V50
WV40
WV60
V60
WV50
WV40
WV50
WV60
WS
WS
V40

14.55
14.58
15.06
15.12
15.22
15.28
15.33
15.40
15.44
15.51
15.57
16.13
16.19
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.43
16.51
16.54
16.58
16.59
17.02
17.05
17.08
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.22
17.24
17.30
17.40
17.49
17.57
18.01
18.07
18.23
18.33
18.41
18.46
18.53
19.10
19.16
19.29
19.31
19.39
19.41



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Andrew
Anton
Jo

John
Meredith
Imogen
Tamsyn
Eleanor
Maria
Jean
Shaw
Regina
Kris
Andrea
Spike
Erica
Kit

Dickinson
Andersen
Cook
styles
Frost
Jones
Wymer
Hoey
Hamilton
Overbeck
Spratt
Johnys
Silvester
Frost
Fairhurst
Fairhurst
Villiers

314
301
365
353
371
386
664
379
375
393
351
385
400
372
316
369
358

U/A

U/A

Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Abingdon Athletics Club
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
U/A

Abbey Running Club
Headington RR

V50
V60
WV50
V50
WJ15
WV40
WV40
WS
WV50
WV60
Va0
WV40
WV60
WV50
V50
WV50
V70

19.41
19.47
19.55
20.03
20.21
20.31
20.43
20.53
20.58
21.08
21.28
21.30
22.31
23.34
23.56
23.56
33.58



Women Overall
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Firstname
Laura
Lucy
Sally
Emily
Jamie
michele
Melissa
Hester
Lisa
Alison
Jane
Marina
Philippa
Rosamond
Samantha
Wendy
Kate
Lynda
Lisa
Megan
Rachel
Fiona
Karen
Jacky
Rachel
Kate
Louise
Alice
Claire
Helen
Judith
Anna
Lisa
Kate
Patricia
Kelly
Megan
Jo
Meredith
Imogen
Tamsyn
Eleanor
Maria
Jean
Regina

Lasthname
Leach
Shelton
Howard
Howard
Garry
hustler
Benbow
Pinnell
Holland
Craggs
Garton

Barlow-Oakes

Terry
Hall
Egerton
Millatt
Hudson
Spratt
Gilholm
Wyatt
Henderson
Cooper
Bisp
Pinnock
Mattioni
Williamson
Rhodes
Marten
Hazleton
Bower
Le Good
Flory
Brooks
Prinsep
Wilson
Taylor
Hill

Cook
Frost
Jones
Wymer
Hoey
Hamilton
Overbeck
Johnys

ce numk Running Club

389
399
382
381
100
384
363
394
380
367
373
362
661
374
368
392
383
659
97
663
377
366
96
395
391
662
397
390
376
670
388
370
364
396
669
660
378
365
371
386
664
379
375
393
385

Eynsham Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
U/A
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Abingdon AC

Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon Athletics Club
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Cat

WV40
WS

WV40
WS

WS

WV50
WS

WJ18
WV50
WV40
WV50
WS

WV50
WV60
WV50
WV60
WV40
WV50
WV40
WS

WV40
WS

WV40
WV60
WS

WV70
WV50
WV40
WS

WV40
WV60
WV50
WV40
WV50
WV60
WS

WS

WV50
WJ15
WV40
WV40
WS

WV50
WV60
WV40

Time
13.14
14.08
14.20
14.32
14.55
15.06
15.12
15.28
15.33
15.44
15.51
15.57
16.13
16.19
16.34
16.38
16.54
16.58
16.59
17.05
17.08
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.22
17.24
17.40
17.57
18.07
18.33
18.41
18.53
19.10
19.16
19.29
19.31
19.39
19.55
20.21
20.31
20.43
20.53
20.58
21.08
21.30



46 Kris Silvester 400 Witney Road Runners WV60 22.31
47  Andrea Frost 372 Abbey Running Club WV50 23.34
48 Erica Fairhurst 369 Abbey Running Club WV50 23.56



Firstname

WJU15

39

Meredith

WIJU18

8

Hester

Women Senior

1
2
3

O 00N O U1 b

10
11
12

WV40

O 00O NO UL WN -

el ol
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WV50

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lucy
Emily
Jamie
Melissa
Marina
Megan
Fiona
Rachel
Claire
Kelly
Megan
Eleanor

Laura
Sally
Alison
Kate
Lisa
Rachel
Karen
Alice
Helen
Lisa
Imogen
Tamsyn
Regina

michele
Lisa

Jane
Philippa
Samantha
Lynda

Lastname

Frost

Pinnell

Shelton
Howard
Garry
Benbow

Barlow-Oakes

Wyatt
Cooper
Mattioni
Hazleton
Taylor
Hill

Hoey

Leach
Howard
Craggs
Hudson
Gilholm
Henderson
Bisp
Marten
Bower
Brooks
Jones
Wymer
Johnys

hustler
Holland
Garton
Terry
Egerton
Spratt

Running Club

Abingdon Athletics Club

U/A

Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Oxford City

Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Abbey Running Club
Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Abingdon AC

Abbey Running Club
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Abbey Running Club

Time

20.21

15.28

14.08
14.32
14.55
15.12
15.57
17.05
17.14
17.22
18.07
19.31
19.39
20.53

13.14
14.20
15.44
16.54
16.59
17.08
17.16
17.57
18.33
19.10
20.31
20.43
21.30

15.06
15.33
15.51
16.13
16.34
16.58

Points
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7 Louise
8 Anna
9 Kate
10 Jo

11 Maria
12 Andrea
13 Erica

WV60
1 Rosamond
2 Wendy
3 Jacky
4 Judith
5 Patricia
6 Jean
7 Kris

WV70
26 Kate

Rhodes
Flory
Prinsep
Cook
Hamilton
Frost
Fairhurst

Hall
Millatt
Pinnock
Le Good
Wilson
Overbeck
Silvester

Williamson

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Abbey Running Club
Abbey Running Club

Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Eynsham Road Runners

17.40
18.53
19.16
19.55
20.58
23.34
23.56

16.19
16.38
17.18
18.41
19.29
21.08
22.31

17.24
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V40

O 00O NO UL B WN -

=
= O

12
13
14
V50
1
2
3
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Firstname

Thomas
Daniel
Thomas
Alex
Alex
Elliot

Matthew
Yl

Tom
Stephen
Thomas
Joshua
Thomas
Kevin
Thomas
David
Toby
James
Xikuan
Lee

Neil
Vladimir
Mark
Fraser
Frankie
Dan
Ben
Robert
Chris
Chris
Paul
Dave
Jonathan
Shaw

Lastname

Henderson
Egerton
Egerton
Chainey
Garry
Frost

Lock

Puci
Baker
Young
Batchelor
Welsh
Wilson
Hennessy
Dobson
Cadywould
Goss
Hackney
Laurence
Vanstone

Pinnell
Kralik
Tyrrell
Howard
Chow
Wymer
Marshall
Frost
Deeney
Babbage
Goddard
Johnys
Watterson
Spratt

Robert Ower Storey

Graham
Philip
Anthony

Bridges
Hurst
Lock

Race number Running Club

326
667
666

99
318

338
344
304
361
305
359
668
327
315
310
322
325

357

343
334
356
328
311
360
340
319
313
302
321
331
387
351

352
308
329
337

Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Oxford City

Abingdon Athletics Club

Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Abbey Running Club
Abingdon AC

St Claire's

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
St Claire's

Witney Road Runners

U/A

Oxford City AC
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Abingdon AC

Witney Road Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Lonely Goat RC

Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Witney Road Runners
Abbey Running Club
Abbey Running Club

Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

Time

11.53
12.29
13.26
13.45
14.21
14.30

10.52
11.28
11.32
11.46
12.01
12.32
12.52
13.12
13.21
13.45
14.00
14.58
16.43
17.49

11.23
11.58
12.22
12.49
13.15
13.28
14.25
14.41
14.47
14.49
17.02
18.01
19.41
21.28

11.57
12.36
12.40
12.41

Points
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10
11 Alan
12
13 John

14 Andrew
15 John

16

V60

V70

u b WN

Phil
Mark
Michael
Will
Justin
alan

Simon

Spike

Martin
Stephen
peter
Martin
Anton

Graham
Kit

Gray
Crosby
Maguire
Spracklen
Byworth
roberts
Jones
Rhodes
Green
Dickinson
styles
Fairhurst

Bate
Roberts
Rendell
Johnson
Andersen

Le Good
Villiers

665
312
339
350
309
348
332
346
323
314
353
316

306
349
345
330
301

336
358

Oxford City

Witney Road Runners
Road Runners Club
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
U/A

Abingdon AC

U/A

Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners

Witney Road Runners
Headington RR

13.05
13.38
13.46
13.59
14.36
14.49
15.40
17.30
18.23
19.41
20.03
23.56

14.46
16.36
16.51
18.46
19.47

15.22
33.58
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